
	
	Выход блюда
	Пищевые вещества  (г)
	Энерг. ценность
	Витамин  C, мг

	
	
	белки
	жиры
	углеводы
	(ккал)
	

	Завтрак 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	4355
	130,27
	145,12
	727,27
	4738,3
	18,37

	Среднедневное значение
	435,5
	13,03
	14,51
	72,73
	473,83
	1,84

	2-ой завтрак 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	1000
	5
	-
	101
	424
	20

	Среднедневное значение
	100
	0,5
	-
	10,1
	42,4
	2,0

	     Обед  


	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	7555
	228,42
	223,34
	1005,6
	6946
	249,42

	Среднедневное значение 
	755,5
	22,84
	22,33
	100,56
	694,6
	24,942

	Полдник

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	2795
	104,58
	85,04
	459,14
	3018,6
	41,4

	Среднедневное значение
	279,5
	10,46
	8,50
	45,91
	301,86
	4,14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	15 935
	446,28
	441,05
	2 225,80
	14 656,15
	286,56

	Среднедневное значение
	
	44,63
	44,11
	222,58
	1 465,62
	28,66

	 

Соотношение Б:Ж:У
	
	
	
	
	
	









